Innovative Technology
	 for a Connected World
RFID HD RooTenna®
10 X 10 Die-Cast Enclosure RFID Antennas
global solutions: local support TM
Americas: +1.847 839.6907
Europe: +1.32.80.7866.12

Laird Technologies is a registered trademark of Laird Technologies, Inc
Antenna Pattern
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
DCE9028PRFSMF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated Right hand CP 902-928 MHz 9 dBic panel antenna
DCE9028PLFSMF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated Left hand CP 902-928 MHz 9 dBic panel antenna
DCE8658PRFSMF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated Right hand CP 865-868 MHz 8.5 dBic panel antenna
DCE8658PLFSMF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated Left hand CP 865-868 MHz 8.5 dBic panel antenna
DCE8658WPRFSMF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated Right hand CP 865-960 MHz 8.5 dBic panel antenna
DCE8658WPLFSMF	 HD RooTenna® enclosure with integrated Left hand CP 865-960 MHz 8.5 dBic panel antenna
Specifications DCE9028PR / L DCE8658PR / L DCE8658WPR / L
Frequency: 902-928 MHz 865-870 MHz 865-960 MHz
Gain: 9 dBic 8.5 dBic 8.5 dBic
3 dB Beamwidth 70º x 70º 70º x 70º 65º x 65º
Polarization: Right or Left